	P. S. C. No. 1
	Original Sheet No. 5
CAMPBELL COUNTY WATER DISTRICT	Cancelling P. S. C. No
	Sheet No.
RULES AND	REGULATIONS
DIVISION I	I - WATER RATES
1. The charge for water used and	d water service shall be as follows:
	RATE PER UNIT
First 1,000 gallons per	r month (Minimum Bill) \$1.65
Next 4,000 " "	" per 1,000 gallons .56
Next 10,000 " "	.51
Next 35,000 " "	.45
Next 50,000 " "	.40
Over 100,000 " "	.35
Fire hydrant servi	ce charge to be added where applicable
2. Minimum monthly charges by meter sizes shall apply only when	
consumption falls below the	required amounts for each size meter.
5/8" meter	\$1.65 minimum
3/4" "	2.40 "
1 n n	3.75 "
1 1 1 11	5.50 "
2"	8.50 "
3"	11.00 " FANCELED "
40 0	FANGEL "
6" "	23.00 "
3. Miscellaneous Water Sales -	Tank Truck Sales shall be a minimum
of \$1.00 per thousand gallon	
	Date Effective September 16, 1955
Issued By 18 Colision	Superintendent 608 S.Ft.Thomas Ave. Ft.Thomas, Ky.

Entire Area Served

FOR____